PORT OF

REDWOOD CITY

Vessel Name Vessel Flag
Ken Kon Panama
CSL Spirit Bahamas
Ken Citrus Panama
CSL Frontier Bahamas
Rock Barge |l US
CSL Spirit Bahamas

Monthly Vessel Totals

Total Vessels: 6
Cargo Vessels: 5
Barges: 1
Other Vessels: 0

Passengers Transported: 0

Arrived Departed

10 Oct 12 Oct
17 Oct 18 Oct
23 Oct 24 Oct
26 Oct 27 Oct
28 Oct 28 Oct
29 Oct 30 Oct

Fiscal Year Vessel Totals

Total Vessels: 29
Cargo Vessels: 25
Barges: 4
Other Vessels: 0
Passengers 0

Transported:

Visit Purpose

Import
Import
Import
Import
Import

Import

Tonnage Report Summary

Origin/Destination

China
Canada
Vietnam
Canada
Canada

Canada

October 2025

Commodity

Slag
Sand & Aggregate
Cement
Sand & Aggregate
Sand
Sand & Aggregate

Total Monthly Metric Tonnage:

Cumulative Fiscal Year Tonnage:

Tonnage
(Metric Tons)

8,296
18,630
5,017
34,855
5,443
19,558

91,800

529,225
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